2
2/24    2CSC 400 002 D0211 | System pro M compact®
MCBs
S 200 series 6000  C characteristic
S 200 C characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits; protection
for resistive and inductive loads with low inrush current.
Applications: residential, commercial and industrial.
Standard: IEC/EN 60898-1, IEC/EN 60947-2
Icn=6 kA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 0.5 523295 S 201-C 0.5 2CDS251001R0984 0.125 10
1 523318 S 201-C 1 2CDS251001R0014 0.125 10
1.6 523301 S 201-C 1.6 2CDS251001R0974 0.125 10
2 523325 S 201-C 2 2CDS251001R0024 0.125 10
3 523332 S 201-C 3 2CDS251001R0034 0.125 10
4 523349 S 201-C 4 2CDS251001R0044 0.125 10
6 464000 S 201-C 6 2CDS251001R0064 0.125 10
8 464109 S 201-C 8 2CDS251001R0084 0.125 10
10 464208 S 201-C 10 2CDS251001R0104 0.125 10
13 464307 S 201-C 13 2CDS251001R0134 0.125 10
16 464406 S 201-C 16 2CDS251001R0164 0.125 10
20 � 464505 S 201-C 20 2CDS251001R0204 0.125 10
25 464604 S 201-C 25 2CDS251001R0254 0.125 10
32 � 464703 S 201-C 32 2CDS251001R0324 0.125 10
40 � 464802 S 201-C 40 2CDS251001R0404 0.125 10
50 551007 S 201-C 50 2CDS251001R0504 0.125 10
63 551014 S 201-C 63 2CDS251001R0634 0.125 10
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
2 0.5 523356 S 202-C 0.5 2CDS252001R0984 0.250 5
 1 523363 S 202-C 1 2CDS252001R0014 0.250 5
 1.6 523370 S 202-C 1.6 2CDS252001R0974 0.250 5
2 523387 S 202-C 2 2CDS252001R0024 0.250 5
3 523394 S 202-C 3 2CDS252001R0034 0.250 5
4 523400 S 202-C 4 2CDS252001R0044 0.250 5
6 465502 S 202-C 6 2CDS252001R0064 0.250 5
8 465601 S 202-C 8 2CDS252001R0084 0.250 5
10 465700 S 202-C 10 2CDS252001R0104 0.250 5
13 465809 S 202-C 13 2CDS252001R0134 0.250 5
16 465908 S 202-C 16 2CDS252001R0164 0.250 5
20 � 466004 S 202-C 20 2CDS252001R0204 0.250 5
25 466103 S 202-C 25 2CDS252001R0254 0.250 5
32 � 466202 S 202-C 32 2CDS252001R0324 0.250 5
40 � 466301 S 202-C 40 2CDS252001R0404 0.250 5
50 551045 S 202-C 50 2CDS252001R0504 0.250 5
63 551052 S 202-C 63 2CDS252001R0634 0.250 5
� suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW � suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
� suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
2C
D
C
02
10
58
S
00
12
2C
D
C
02
10
55
S
00
12
S 202
S 201
Where to find more:
Coordination Tables for S 200 MCBs:
p.10/37 for back-up and p.10/50 for
selectivity
Worldwide Marks and Approvals of
MCBs p.11/92
Frequently asked question - FAQ:
Where can I get certificates, declara-
tions and CAD drawings?
You can find all of them on
Maybe you are also interested in:
Auxiliary Elements for MCBs p.4/2
Accessories for MCBs p.4/16
Busbar Systems p.4/21